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30/09/2013 74 74 600 44.400 44.400 600 9.459 44.400

15/10/2013 75 1 600 600 75 150 11.250 56.250 750 9.333 56.250

15/11/2013 76 1 750 750 76 150 11.400 68.400 900 9.211 68.400

15/12/2013 77 1 900 900 77 150 11.550 80.850 1.050 9.091 80.850

15/01/2014 78 1 1.050 1.050 78 150 11.700 93.600 1.200 8.974 93.600

15/02/2014 79 1 1.200 1.200 79 150 11.850 106.650 1.350 8.861 106.650

15/03/2014 80 1 1.350 1.350 80 150 12.000 120.000 1.500 8.750 120.000

15/04/2014 81 1 1.500 1.500 81 150 12.150 133.650 1.650 8.642 133.650

15/05/2014 82 1 1.650 1.650 82 150 12.300 147.600 1.800 8.537 147.600

15/06/2014 83 1 1.800 1.800 83 150 12.450 161.850 1.950 8.434 161.850

15/07/2014 84 1 1.950 1.950 84 150 12.600 176.400 2.100 8.333 176.400

15/08/2014 85 1 2.100 2.100 85 150 12.750 191.250 2.250 8.235 191.250

15/09/2014 86 1 2.250 2.250 86 150 12.900 206.400 2.400 8.140 206.400

15/10/2014 87 1 2.400 2.400 87 150 13.050 221.850 2.550 8.046 221.850

15/11/2014 88 1 2.550 2.550 88 150 13.200 237.600 2.700 7.955 237.600

15/12/2014 89 1 2.700 2.700 89 150 13.350 253.650 2.850 7.865 253.650

15/01/2015 90 1 2.850 2.850 90 150 13.500 270.000 3.000 7.778 270.000

15/02/2015 91 1 3.000 3.000 91 150 13.650 286.650 3.150 7.692 286.650

15/03/2015 92 1 3.150 3.150 92 150 13.800 303.600 3.300 7.609 303.600

15/04/2015 93 1 3.300 3.300 93 150 13.950 320.850 3.450 7.527 320.850
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15/05/2015 94 1 3.450 3.450 94 150 14.100 338.400 3.600 7.447 338.400

15/06/2015 95 1 3.600 3.600 95 150 14.250 356.250 3.750 7.368 356.250

15/07/2015 96 1 3.750 3.750 96 150 14.400 374.400 3.900 7.292 374.400

15/08/2015 97 1 3.900 3.900 97 150 14.550 392.850 4.050 7.216 392.850

15/09/2015 98 1 4.050 4.050 98 150 14.700 411.600 4.200 7.143 411.600

15/10/2015 99 1 4.200 4.200 99 150 14.850 430.650 4.350 7.071 430.650

15/11/2015 100 1 4.350 4.350 100 150 15.000 450.000 4.500 7.000 450.000

30/11/2015 100 2.100 210.000 660.000 6.600 660.000

15/12/2015 101 1 6.600 6.600 101 150 15.150 681.750 6.750 6.931 681.750

15/01/2016 102 1 6.750 6.750 102 150 15.300 703.800 6.900 6.863 700.000 3.800

15/02/2016 103 1 6.900 6.900 103 150 15.450 726.150 7.050 6.796 26.150

15/03/2016 104 1 7.050 7.050 104 150 15.600 748.800 7.200 6.731 48.800

15/04/2016 105 1 7.200 7.200 105 150 15.750 771.750 7.350 6.667 71.750

15/05/2016 106 1 7.350 7.350 106 150 15.900 795.000 7.500 6.604 95.000

15/06/2016 107 1 7.500 7.500 107 150 16.050 818.550 7.650 6.542 118.550

15/07/2016 108 1 7.650 7.650 108 150 16.200 842.400 7.800 6.481 142.400

15/08/2016 109 1 7.800 7.800 109 150 16.350 866.550 7.950 6.422 166.550

15/09/2016 110 1 7.950 7.950 110 150 16.500 891.000 8.100 6.364 191.000

15/10/2016 111 1 8.100 8.100 111 150 16.650 915.750 8.250 6.306 215.750

15/11/2016 112 1 8.250 8.250 112 150 16.800 940.800 8.400 6.250 240.800

30/11/2016 112 112 6.000 672.000 1.612.800 14.400 912.800
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15/12/2017 113 1 14.400 14.400 113 150 16.950 1.644.150 14.550 6.195 944.150

15/01/2017 114 1 14.550 14.550 114 150 17.100 1.675.800 14.700 6.140 975.800

15/02/2017 115 1 14.700 14.700 115 150 17.250 1.707.750 14.850 6.087 1.007.750

15/03/2017 116 1 14.850 14.850 116 150 17.400 1.740.000 15.000 6.034 1.040.000

15/04/2017 117 1 15.000 15.000 117 150 17.550 1.772.550 15.150 5.983 1.072.550

15/05/2017 118 1 15.150 15.150 118 150 17.700 1.805.400 15.300 5.932 1.105.400

15/06/2017 119 1 15.300 15.300 119 150 17.850 1.838.550 15.450 5.882 1.138.550

15/07/2017 120 1 15.450 15.450 120 150 18.000 1.872.000 15.600 5.833 1.172.000

15/08/2017 121 1 15.600 15.600 121 150 18.150 1.905.750 15.750 5.785 1.205.750

15/09/2017 122 1 15.750 15.750 122 150 18.300 1.939.800 15.900 5.738 1.239.800

15/10/2017 123 1 15.900 15.900 123 150 18.450 1.974.150 16.050 5.691 1.274.150

15/11/2017 124 1 16.050 16.050 124 150 18.600 2.008.800 16.200 5.645 1.308.800

15/12/2017 125 1 16.200 16.200 125 150 18.750 2.043.750 16.350 5.600 1.343.750

15/01/2018 126 1 16.350 16.350 126 150 18.900 2.079.000 16.500 5.556 1.379.000

15/02/2018 127 1 16.500 16.500 127 150 19.050 2.114.550 16.650 5.512 1.414.550

15/03/2018 128 1 16.650 16.650 128 150 19.200 2.150.400 16.800 5.469 1.450.400

15/04/2018 129 1 16.800 16.800 129 150 19.350 2.186.550 16.950 5.426 1.486.550

15/05/2018 130 1 16.950 16.950 130 150 19.500 2.223.000 17.100 5.385 1.523.000

15/06/2018 131 1 17.100 17.100 131 150 19.650 2.259.750 17.250 5.344 1.559.750

15/07/2018 132 1 17.250 17.250 132 150 19.800 2.296.800 17.400 5.303 1.596.800

15/08/2018 133 1 17.400 17.400 133 150 19.950 2.334.150 17.550 5.263 1.634.150
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15/09/2018 134 1 17.550 17.550 134 150 20.100 2.371.800 17.700 5.224 1.671.800

15/10/2018 135 1 17.700 17.700 135 150 20.250 2.409.750 17.850 5.185 1.709.750

30/10/2018 135 135 5.400 729.000 3.138.750 23.250 2.438.750

15/11/2018 136 1 23.250 23.250 136 150 20.400 3.182.400 23.400 5.147 2.482.400

15/12/2018 137 1 23.400 23.400 137 150 20.550 3.226.350 23.550 5.109 2.526.350

15/01/2019 138 1 23.550 23.550 138 150 20.700 3.270.600 23.700 5.072 2.570.600

15/02/2019 139 1 23.700 23.700 139 150 20.850 3.315.150 23.850 5.036 2.615.150

15/03/2019 140 1 23.850 23.850 140 150 21.000 3.360.000 24.000 5.000 2.660.000

15/04/2019 141 1 24.000 24.000 141 150 21.150 3.405.150 24.150 4.965 2.705.150

15/05/2019 142 1 24.150 24.150 142 150 21.300 3.450.600 24.300 4.930 2.750.600

15/06/2019 143 1 24.300 24.300 143 150 21.450 3.496.350 24.450 4.895 2.796.350

15/07/2019 144 1 24.450 24.450 144 150 21.600 3.542.400 24.600 4.861 2.842.400

15/08/2019 145 1 24.600 24.600 145 150 21.750 3.588.750 24.750 4.828 2.888.750

15/09/2020 146 1 24.750 24.750 146 150 21.900 3.635.400 24.900 4.795 2.935.400

15/10/2019 147 1 24.900 24.900 147 150 22.050 3.682.350 25.050 4.762 2.982.350

15/11/2019 148 1 25.050 25.050 148 150 22.200 3.729.600 25.200 4.730 3.029.600

15/12/2019 149 1 25.200 25.200 149 150 22.350 3.777.150 25.350 4.698 3.077.150

15/01/2020 150 1 25.350 25.350 150 150 22.500 3.825.000 25.500 4.667 3.125.000

15/02/2020 151 1 25.500 25.500 151 150 22.650 3.873.150 25.650 4.636 3.173.150

15/03/2020 152 1 25.650 25.650 152 150 22.800 3.921.600 25.800 4.605 3.221.600

15/04/2020 153 1 25.800 25.800 153 150 22.950 3.970.350 25.950 4.575 3.270.350
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15/05/2020 154 1 25.950 25.950 154 150 23.100 4.019.400 26.100 4.545 3.319.400

15/06/2020 155 1 26.100 26.100 155 150 23.250 4.068.750 26.250 4.516 3.368.750

15/07/2020 156 1 26.250 26.250 156 150 23.400 4.118.400 26.400 4.487 3.418.400

15/08/2020 157 1 26.400 26.400 157 150 23.550 4.168.350 26.550 4.459 3.468.350

15/09/2020 158 1 26.550 26.550 158 150 23.700 4.218.600 26.700 4.430 3.518.600

15/10/2020 159 1 26.700 26.700 159 150 23.850 4.269.150 26.850 4.403 3.569.150

15/11/2020 160 1 26.850 26.850 160 150 24.000 4.320.000 27.000 4.375 3.620.000

15/12/2020 161 1 27.000 27.000 161 150 24.150 4.371.150 27.150 4.348 3.671.150

15/01/2021 162 1 27.150 27.150 162 150 24.300 4.422.600 27.300 4.321 3.722.600

15/02/2021 163 1 27.300 27.300 163 150 24.450 4.474.350 27.450 4.294 3.774.350

15/03/2021 164 1 27.450 27.450 164 150 24.600 4.526.400 27.600 4.268 3.826.400

15/04/2021 165 1 27.600 27.600 165 150 24.750 4.578.750 27.750 4.242 3.878.750

15/05/2021 166 1 27.750 27.750 166 150 24.900 4.631.400 27.900 4.217 3.931.400

15/06/2021 167 1 27.900 27.900 167 150 25.050 4.684.350 28.050 4.192 3.984.350

15/07/2021 168 1 28.050 28.050 168 150 25.200 4.737.600 28.200 4.167 4.037.600

15/08/2021 169 1 28.200 28.200 169 150 25.350 4.791.150 28.350 4.142 4.091.150

15/09/2021 170 1 28.350 28.350 170 150 25.500 4.845.000 28.500 4.118 4.145.000

15/10/2021 171 1 28.500 28.500 171 150 25.650 4.899.150 28.650 4.094 4.199.150

15/11/2021 172 1 28.650 28.650 172 150 25.800 4.953.600 28.800 4.070 4.253.600

15/12/2021 173 1 28.800 28.800 173 150 25.950 5.008.350 28.950 4.046 4.308.350

15/01/2022 174 1 28.950 28.950 174 150 26.100 5.063.400 29.100 4.023 4.363.400
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15/02/2022 175 1 29.100 29.100 175 150 26.250 5.118.750 29.250 4.000 4.418.750

15/03/2022 176 1 29.250 29.250 176 150 26.400 5.174.400 29.400 3.977 4.474.400

15/04/2022 177 1 29.400 29.400 177 150 26.550 5.230.350 29.550 3.955 4.530.350

15/05/2022 178 1 29.550 29.550 178 150 26.700 5.286.600 29.700 3.933 4.586.600

15/06/2022 179 1 29.700 29.700 179 150 26.850 5.343.150 29.850 3.911 4.643.150

15/07/2022 180 1 29.850 29.850 180 150 27.000 5.400.000 30.000 3.889 4.700.000

15/08/2022 181 1 30.000 30.000 181 150 27.150 5.457.150 30.150 3.867 4.757.150

15/09/2022 182 1 30.150 30.150 182 150 27.300 5.514.600 30.300 3.846 4.814.600

15/10/2022 183 1 30.300 30.300 183 150 27.450 5.572.350 30.450 3.825 4.872.350

15/11/2022 184 1 30.450 30.450 184 150 27.600 5.630.400 30.600 3.804 4.930.400

15/12/2022 185 1 30.600 30.600 185 150 27.750 5.688.750 30.750 3.784 4.988.750

15/01/2023 186 1 30.750 30.750 186 150 27.900 5.747.400 30.900 3.763 5.047.400

15/02/2023 187 1 30.900 30.900 187 150 28.050 5.806.350 31.050 3.743 5.106.350

15/03/2023 188 1 31.050 31.050 188 150 28.200 5.865.600 31.200 3.723 5.165.600

15/04/2023 189 1 31.200 31.200 189 150 28.350 5.925.150 31.350 3.704 5.225.150

15/05/2023 190 1 31.350 31.350 190 150 28.500 5.985.000 31.500 3.684 5.285.000

15/06/2023 191 1 31.500 31.500 191 150 28.650 6.045.150 31.650 3.665 5.345.150

15/07/2023 192 1 31.650 31.650 192 150 28.800 6.105.600 31.800 3.646 5.405.600

15/08/2023 193 1 31.800 31.800 193 150 28.950 6.166.350 31.950 3.627 5.466.350

15/09/2023 194 1 31.950 31.950 194 150 29.100 6.227.400 32.100 3.608 5.527.400
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15/10/2023 195 1 32.100 32.100 195 150 29.250 6.288.750 32.250 3.590 5.588.750

15/11/2023 196 1 32.250 32.250 196 150 29.400 6.350.400 32.400 3.571 5.650.400

15/12/2023 197 1 32.400 32.400 197 150 29.550 6.412.350 32.550 3.553 5.712.350

15/01/2024 198 1 32.550 32.550 198 150 29.700 6.474.600 32.700 3.535 5.774.600

15/02/2024 199 1 32.700 32.700 199 150 29.850 6.537.150 32.850 3.518 5.837.150

15/03/2024 200 1 32.850 32.850 200 150 30.000 6.600.000 33.000 3.500 5.900.000

15/04/2024 201 1 33.000 33.000 201 150 30.150 6.663.150 33.150 3.483 5.963.150

15/05/2024 202 1 33.150 33.150 202 150 30.300 6.726.600 33.300 3.465 6.026.600

15/06/2024 203 1 33.300 33.300 203 150 30.450 6.790.350 33.450 3.448 6.090.350

15/07/2024 204 1 33.450 33.450 204 150 30.600 6.854.400 33.600 3.431 6.154.400

15/08/2024 205 1 33.600 33.600 205 150 30.750 6.918.750 33.750 3.415 6.218.750

15/09/2024 206 1 33.750 33.750 206 150 30.900 6.983.400 33.900 3.398 6.283.400

15/10/2024 207 1 33.900 33.900 207 150 31.050 7.048.350 34.050 3.382 6.348.350

15/11/2024 208 1 34.050 34.050 208 150 31.200 7.113.600 34.200 3.365 6.413.600

15/12/2024 209 1 34.200 34.200 209 150 31.350 7.179.150 34.350 3.349 6.479.150

15/01/2025 210 1 34.350 34.350 210 150 31.500 7.245.000 34.500 3.333 6.545.000

15/02/2025 211 1 34.500 34.500 211 150 31.650 7.311.150 34.650 3.318 6.611.150

15/03/2025 212 1 34.650 34.650 212 150 31.800 7.377.600 34.800 3.302 6.677.600

15/04/2025 213 1 34.800 34.800 213 150 31.950 7.444.350 34.950 3.286 6.744.350

15/05/2025 214 1 34.950 34.950 214 150 32.100 7.511.400 35.100 3.271 6.811.400
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15/05/2025 215 1 35.100 35.100 215 150 32.250 7.578.750 35.250 3.256 6.878.750

15/06/2025 216 1 35.250 35.250 216 150 32.400 7.646.400 35.400 3.241 6.946.400

15/07/2025 217 1 35.400 35.400 217 150 32.550 7.714.350 35.550 3.226 7.014.350

15/08/2025 218 1 35.550 35.550 218 150 32.700 7.782.600 35.700 3.211 7.082.600

15/09/2025 219 1 35.700 35.700 219 150 32.850 7.851.150 35.850 3.196 7.151.150

15/10/2025 220 1 35.850 35.850 220 150 33.000 7.920.000 36.000 3.182 700.000 7.220.000
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